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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
50m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Tim Schur 1996 BV Leipzig 00:49,12 85
2. Carl Denkinger 1996(AB) BV Leipzig 00:53,89 77
3. Vincent Koch 1996(S8) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 01:07,31 63
4. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 01:09,03 36
5. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) BV Leipzig 01:53,99 19
6. Philip Manig 1997 BV Leipzig 01:25,73 16
7. Alexander Krause 1997(S14) BV Leipzig 01:48,60 12

Jugend C
1. Daki Selmanovic 1994(S11) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:55,37 103

Nicht am Start
Willy Mader 1995(S9) BV Leipzig

Jugend B
1. Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,18 376
2. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:33,49 321
3. Markus Zieger 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:39,90 236
4. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 00:43,34 179
5. Pierre Pivorius 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:02,33 49

Jugend A
1. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:27,22 802
2. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:38,09 292
3. Ben Siara 1991(S8) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 00:41,60 268
4. Oliver Nestmann 1990(S8) ST Erzgebirge 00:41,87 263
4. Alexander Dieterichs 1989(GB) VSB Magdeburg 00:41,82 263
6. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:50,19 184
7. Michael Herrmann 1989 BV Leipzig 00:41,45 142
8. Philipp Römer 1989(S8) PSV 90 Dessau 01:13,00 49

Nicht am Start
Kai Stassen 1989(S9) VSB Magdeburg
Philip Portisch 1990(S13) BV Leipzig

Offene Klasse
1. Daniel Clausner 1985(S13) BV Leipzig 00:26,44 812
2. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:27,22 802
3. Mirko Wappler 1988(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:27,38 588
4. Rico Heilmann 1988(GB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,79 457
5. Andreas Hausmann 1975(S11) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,60 422
6. Alexander Riekes 1986(S13) BV Leipzig 00:33,10 414
7. Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:34,18 376
8. Christian Goldbach 1977(S2) BV Leipzig 01:24,56 359
9. Andre Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:35,48 341
10. Norman Flemming 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:33,49 321
11. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:38,09 292
12. Ben Siara 1991(S8) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 00:41,60 268
13. Alexander Dieterichs 1989(GB) VSB Magdeburg 00:41,82 263
13. Oliver Nestmann 1990(S8) ST Erzgebirge 00:41,87 263
15. Markus Zieger 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:39,90 236
16. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:50,19 184
17. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 00:43,34 179
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Offene Klasse
18. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) WSV Selb 00:55,71 168
19. Uwe Barth 1980(S4) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:06,04 154
20. Michael Herrmann 1989 BV Leipzig 00:41,45 142
21. Daki Selmanovic 1994(S11) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:55,37 103
22. Tim Schur 1996 BV Leipzig 00:49,12 85
23. Marcel Rockoff 1979(S4) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:22,35 79
24. Carl Denkinger 1996(AB) BV Leipzig 00:53,89 77
25. Vincent Koch 1996(S8) Behinderten Sportverband Berlin 01:07,31 63
26. Philipp Römer 1989(S8) PSV 90 Dessau 01:13,00 49
26. Pierre Pivorius 1993(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:02,33 49
28. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 01:09,03 36
29. Marco Zwillus 1997(S6) BV Leipzig 01:53,99 19
30. Philip Manig 1997 BV Leipzig 01:25,73 16
31. Alexander Krause 1997(S14) BV Leipzig 01:48,60 12

Nicht am Start
Willy Mader 1995(S9) BV Leipzig
Kai Stassen 1989(S9) VSB Magdeburg
Philip Portisch 1990(S13) BV Leipzig


